
WADI
18,4 m²

246
000

KEUKEN
19 m²

HAL
24,6 m²

RW

RWRW

RW

RW

SLAAPKAMER 2
14,4 m²

258
000

246
000

RW

LEEFRUIMTE
29,2 m²

SLAAPKAMER 1
13,4 m²

258
000

BADKAMER 2
10,4 m²

246
000

258
000

SLAAPKAMER 2
14,1 m²

258
000

SLAAPKAMER 3
14,1 m²

TECHNISCHE
BERGING

2 m²

BADKAMER 2
5 m²

RW

RWRW

RW

RW RW

BESTAANDE
MANSARDEDAK

2 BL

BESTAANDE
ZADELDAK

2 BL

bestaande
schouw

bak-
goot

bak-
goot

bakgoot

PLAT DAK
1 BL

PLAT DAK
1 BL

81

18
8

10
95

50 650 50

28
0

28
0

16

51
7

150302

50
42

28
0

16

1102

138

35
5

335

73
3

185

bestaande
velux

bestaande
velux

nieuwe
velux

nieuwe
velux

nieuwe
daklicht-

straat

nieuwe
daklicht-

straat

A'

A

B

NIEUW TERRAS
31,3 m²

PLAN DAKEN NIEUWE TOESTAND
SCHAAL 1:50

Project "MYNY"
Oudewee 70, 9031 Drongen
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